Zavalii Serhii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 25, 1981

Petrove District State Administration, Head of the District

Last position . i
State Administration

Date of dismissal July 9, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.15
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3666
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3666

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zavalii Olena Viktorivna wife —
Zavalii Artem Serhiiovych son —
Zavalii Kira Serhiivna daughter —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

nn "BEKTOP O" ownership 30939735

"Agro Capital Management" lic ownership 35079116

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22416
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22416
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14419
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6099

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MeTpiBCbKa panoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis ,
[onoBa pangep>xaaMiHicTpauii
(nenyTtaT KipoBorpaacbKoi
obnacHoi pagn)

MeTpiBCbKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauiqa ,
onoBa panaep>xaaMiHicTpauii
(nenyTaT KipoBorpaacbKoi
obnacHoi pagn)

MeTpiBCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia ,
Fonosa pangep>xxaaMiHicTpauii
(nenyTaT KipoBorpaacbKoi
obnacHoi pagn)

Petrove district state
administration, Head of the
District State Administration
(Member of the Kirovograd
Oblast Council)

Petrove district state
administration, Head of the
District State Administration

18 123,65

14 797,55

13 792,31

4104,17

3 026,61

326,74

372,27

8 703,12

535,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 9 838,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 7 114,17

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)

66.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

April 9, 2015 — till July 9, 2019 Petrove District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_13e89704-174b-4e30-b95a-8c2ed030484f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb23f109-0d0b-4763-a0dd-1fa1e6e34c89
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8423be53-a6df-4607-9b24-95d675e015ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41940cf0-acb5-4776-a84a-0443bd4e0bdc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6b4099a-1e4d-4754-8afb-f8d2fdc52d8e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3666
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3666
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17064#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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